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22/08/2021 - 22/08/2021  /  Levier Heure d'affichage : 

Clt N° Concurrent Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité Points

1 211 MH Racing GmbH MOCCIA Savio SUI Alonso / Iame X30 / Vega 14 47.265 0

2 216 Spirit-Racing.ch STREIT Kilian SUI Redspeed / Iame X30 / Vega 14 +0.053 47.150 2

3 246 LKM Racing SENES Valentin SUI Tony Kart / Iame X30 / Vega 14 +0.695 47.143 3

4 233 Spirit-Racing.ch SABO Nicolaj SUI Kosmic / Iame X30 / Vega 14 +2.416 47.403 4

5 218 Spirit-Racing.ch MÜHLEBACH Nicolas SUI Kosmic / Iame X30 / Vega 14 +3.061 47.272 5

6 215 KartBox.ch LUONGO Luca SUI Praga / Iame X30 / Vega 14 +3.284 47.202 6

7 267 MH Racing GmbH STROLLO Alessio SUI Kr / Iame X30 / Vega 14 +3.658 47.163 7

8 214 Spirit-Racing.ch RUDOLF VON ROHR Ramon SUI  / Iame X30 / Vega 14 +3.788 47.284 8

9 207 Hochstrasser Fabian HOCHSTRASSER Fabian SUI Gp Racing / Iame X30 / Vega 14 +4.217 47.250 9

10 203 MH Racing GmbH BAUMGARTNER Yoshindo SUI Kr / Iame X30 / Vega 14 +6.973 47.588 10

11 297 MH Racing GmbH POZZO Luca SUI Kr / Iame X30 / Vega 14 +7.071 47.466 11

12 219 Rais Mathias RAIS Mathias SUI Kr / Iame X30 / Vega 14 +9.054 47.307 12

13 221 Sauter Engineering SAUTER Michael SUI Praga / Iame X30 / Vega 14 +9.606 47.429 +5.000 13

14 288 Karting Team Saeba ESTEVE Florian SUI Birel Art / Iame X30 / Vega 14 +10.665 47.436 14

15 242 Speed Racing BOSS Kilian SUI Praga / Iame X30 / Vega 14 +10.763 47.574 15

16 220 KartBox.ch ZLOCZOWER Tristan SUI  / Iame X30 / Vega 14 +11.932 47.819 16

17 277 Karting Team Saeba ROTHEN Yan SUI Birel Art / Iame X30 / Vega 14 +16.170 47.377 +5.000 17

18 229 DPR - Di Pietro Racing GROB Colin SUI Gp Racing / Iame X30 / Vega 14 +16.253 47.671 +5.000 18
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22/08/2021 - 22/08/2021  /  Levier Heure d'affichage : 

Seq N° Heure Tour Temps

  203  BAUMGARTNER Yoshindo  

9 203

29 203

37 START

47 203 2.807

69 203 54.293 1 51.486

86 203 1:43.753 2 49.460

104 203 2:31.389 3 47.636

121 203 3:19.326 4 47.937

138 203 4:07.130 5 47.804

156 203 4:54.720 6 47.590

174 203 5:42.459 7 47.739

192 203 6:30.262 8 47.803

210 203 7:17.850 9 47.588

228 203 8:05.539 10 47.689

246 203 8:53.229 11 47.690

264 203 9:40.866 12 47.637

282 203 10:28.459 13 47.593

290 11:09.148 FINISH

301 203 11:16.121 14 47.662

  207  HOCHSTRASSER Fabian  

14 207

31 207

37 START

51 207 3.011

66 207 53.393 1 50.382

83 207 1:42.062 2 48.669

101 207 2:29.532 3 47.470

118 207 3:18.019 4 48.487

136 207 4:05.437 5 47.418

154 207 4:52.961 6 47.524

172 207 5:40.650 7 47.689

190 207 6:28.171 8 47.521

208 207 7:15.555 9 47.384

226 207 8:02.827 10 47.272

244 207 8:50.077 11 47.250

262 207 9:38.073 12 47.996

280 207 10:25.777 13 47.704

Seq N° Heure Tour Temps

290 11:09.148 FINISH

299 207 11:13.365 14 47.588

  211  MOCCIA Savio  

2 211

20 211

37 START

39 211 2.175

56 211 51.052 1 48.877

74 211 1:38.931 2 47.879

92 211 2:26.594 3 47.663

110 211 3:14.079 4 47.485

130 211 4:02.196 5 48.117

147 211 4:49.784 6 47.588

165 211 5:37.166 7 47.382

182 211 6:24.986 8 47.820

200 211 7:12.513 9 47.527

218 211 7:59.811 10 47.298

236 211 8:47.079 11 47.268

254 211 9:34.380 12 47.301

272 211 10:21.645 13 47.265

290 11:09.148 FINISH

291 211 11:09.148 14 47.503

  214  RUDOLF VON ROHR Ramon  

6 214

23 214

37 START

42 214 2.354

61 214 52.656 1 50.302

79 214 1:40.408 2 47.752

96 214 2:28.024 3 47.616

114 214 3:15.568 4 47.544

132 214 4:02.973 5 47.405

150 214 4:51.174 6 48.201

168 214 5:38.650 7 47.476

186 214 6:26.171 8 47.521

204 214 7:13.455 9 47.284
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22/08/2021 - 22/08/2021  /  Levier Heure d'affichage : 

Seq N° Heure Tour Temps

221 214 8:01.140 10 47.685

239 214 8:48.893 11 47.753

260 214 9:37.844 12 48.951

278 214 10:25.317 13 47.473

290 11:09.148 FINISH

298 214 11:12.936 14 47.619

  215  LUONGO Luca  

12 215

27 215

37 START

48 215 2.868

64 215 53.141 1 50.273

82 215 1:41.600 2 48.459

99 215 2:29.253 3 47.653

116 215 3:16.749 4 47.496

134 215 4:04.117 5 47.368

152 215 4:51.319 6 47.202

170 215 5:39.067 7 47.748

188 215 6:26.561 8 47.494

206 215 7:14.152 9 47.591

225 215 8:02.383 10 48.231

243 215 8:49.644 11 47.261

259 215 9:37.486 12 47.842

277 215 10:24.859 13 47.373

290 11:09.148 FINISH

296 215 11:12.432 14 47.573

  216  STREIT Kilian  

1 216

19 216

37 START

38 216 2.100

59 216 52.000 1 49.900

76 216 1:39.687 2 47.687

94 216 2:27.008 3 47.321

112 216 3:14.291 4 47.283

129 216 4:01.947 5 47.656

148 216 4:49.907 6 47.960

166 216 5:37.246 7 47.339

184 216 6:25.212 8 47.966

201 216 7:12.844 9 47.632

219 216 7:59.994 10 47.150

237 216 8:47.210 11 47.216

255 216 9:34.584 12 47.374

273 216 10:21.862 13 47.278

290 11:09.148 FINISH

292 216 11:09.201 14 47.339

Seq N° Heure Tour Temps

  218  MÜHLEBACH Nicolas  

8 218

25 218

37 START

44 218 2.434

60 218 52.359 1 49.925

78 218 1:40.061 2 47.702

97 218 2:28.094 3 48.033

115 218 3:15.734 4 47.640

133 218 4:03.017 5 47.283

151 218 4:51.232 6 48.215

169 218 5:38.757 7 47.525

187 218 6:26.483 8 47.726

205 218 7:14.045 9 47.562

223 218 8:01.750 10 47.705

241 218 8:49.022 11 47.272

258 218 9:36.826 12 47.804

276 218 10:24.720 13 47.894

290 11:09.148 FINISH

295 218 11:12.209 14 47.489

  219  RAIS Mathias  

18 219

35 219

37 START

55 219 3.439

73 219 54.864 1 51.425

91 219 1:44.391 2 49.527

108 219 2:33.251 3 48.860

126 219 3:20.858 4 47.607

144 219 4:08.521 5 47.663

161 219 4:56.683 6 48.162

179 219 5:44.342 7 47.659

196 219 6:32.151 8 47.809

213 219 7:19.604 9 47.453

231 219 8:07.351 10 47.747

249 219 8:54.658 11 47.307

267 219 9:42.817 12 48.159

284 219 10:30.818 13 48.001

290 11:09.148 FINISH

303 219 11:18.202 14 47.384

  220  ZLOCZOWER Tristan  

16 220

34 220

37 START

54 220 3.308
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22/08/2021 - 22/08/2021  /  Levier Heure d'affichage : 

Seq N° Heure Tour Temps

71 220 54.582 1 51.274

89 220 1:44.163 2 49.581

109 220 2:33.304 3 49.141

127 220 3:21.254 4 47.950

145 220 4:09.073 5 47.819

163 220 4:57.148 6 48.075

181 220 5:45.081 7 47.933

199 220 6:33.013 8 47.932

217 220 7:20.962 9 47.949

235 220 8:09.052 10 48.090

253 220 8:57.011 11 47.959

271 220 9:44.954 12 47.943

289 220 10:33.197 13 48.243

290 11:09.148 FINISH

308 220 11:21.080 14 47.883

  221  SAUTER Michael  

7 221

28 221

37 START

45 221 2.569

62 221 52.997 1 50.428

80 221 1:41.327 2 48.330

100 221 2:29.344 3 48.017

119 221 3:18.139 4 48.795

137 221 4:05.681 5 47.542

155 221 4:53.208 6 47.527

173 221 5:40.764 7 47.556

191 221 6:28.302 8 47.538

209 221 7:15.775 9 47.473

227 221 8:03.204 10 47.429

245 221 8:50.755 11 47.551

263 221 9:38.323 12 47.568

281 221 10:26.104 13 47.781

290 11:09.148 FINISH

300 221 11:13.754 14 47.650

  229  GROB Colin  

17 229

33 229

37 START

53 229 3.107

67 229 53.832 1 50.725

85 229 1:43.290 2 49.458

103 229 2:31.196 3 47.906

123 229 3:19.953 4 48.757

141 229 4:07.724 5 47.771

159 229 4:55.423 6 47.699

Seq N° Heure Tour Temps

176 229 5:43.455 7 48.032

194 229 6:31.166 8 47.711

212 229 7:18.922 9 47.756

230 229 8:06.779 10 47.857

248 229 8:54.450 11 47.671

266 229 9:42.760 12 48.310

288 229 10:32.253 13 49.493

290 11:09.148 FINISH

307 229 11:20.401 14 48.148

  233  SABO Nicolaj  

3 233

21 233

37 START

40 233 2.201

58 233 51.844 1 49.643

77 233 1:39.958 2 48.114

95 233 2:27.627 3 47.669

113 233 3:15.177 4 47.550

131 233 4:02.580 5 47.403

149 233 4:50.052 6 47.472

167 233 5:37.755 7 47.703

185 233 6:25.250 8 47.495

203 233 7:13.219 9 47.969

222 233 8:01.195 10 47.976

240 233 8:48.952 11 47.757

257 233 9:36.558 12 47.606

275 233 10:24.146 13 47.588

290 11:09.148 FINISH

294 233 11:11.564 14 47.418

  242  BOSS Kilian  

10 242

26 242

37 START

46 242 2.707

65 242 53.333 1 50.626

84 242 1:43.107 2 49.774

102 242 2:31.148 3 48.041

120 242 3:18.974 4 47.826

139 242 4:07.238 5 48.264

158 242 4:55.289 6 48.051

177 242 5:43.552 7 48.263

195 242 6:31.556 8 48.004

214 242 7:19.669 9 48.113

232 242 8:07.498 10 47.829

250 242 8:55.072 11 47.574

269 242 9:43.101 12 48.029
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Seq N° Heure Tour Temps

286 242 10:32.139 13 49.038

290 11:09.148 FINISH

305 242 11:19.911 14 47.772

  246  SENES Valentin  

4 246

22 246

37 START

41 246 2.252

57 246 51.597 1 49.345

75 246 1:39.169 2 47.572

93 246 2:26.688 3 47.519

111 246 3:14.172 4 47.484

128 246 4:01.886 5 47.714

146 246 4:49.294 6 47.408

164 246 5:36.926 7 47.632

183 246 6:25.073 8 48.147

202 246 7:12.904 9 47.831

220 246 8:00.276 10 47.372

238 246 8:47.419 11 47.143

256 246 9:34.768 12 47.349

274 246 10:22.114 13 47.346

290 11:09.148 FINISH

293 246 11:09.843 14 47.729

  267  STROLLO Alessio  

5 267

24 267

37 START

43 267 2.450

63 267 53.055 1 50.605

81 267 1:41.459 2 48.404

98 267 2:29.228 3 47.769

117 267 3:16.967 4 47.739

135 267 4:04.359 5 47.392

153 267 4:51.758 6 47.399

171 267 5:39.369 7 47.611

189 267 6:26.900 8 47.531

207 267 7:14.268 9 47.368

224 267 8:02.109 10 47.841

242 267 8:49.272 11 47.163

261 267 9:37.877 12 48.605

279 267 10:25.430 13 47.553

290 11:09.148 FINISH

297 267 11:12.806 14 47.376

Seq N° Heure Tour Temps

  277  ROTHEN Yan  

13 277

32 277

37 START

50 277 2.957

72 277 54.662 1 51.705

90 277 1:44.293 2 49.631

107 277 2:32.670 3 48.377

125 277 3:20.184 4 47.514

143 277 4:07.880 5 47.696

162 277 4:57.074 6 49.194

180 277 5:44.694 7 47.620

197 277 6:32.208 8 47.514

215 277 7:19.920 9 47.712

233 277 8:07.885 10 47.965

251 277 8:55.262 11 47.377

268 277 9:42.882 12 47.620

287 277 10:32.203 13 49.321

290 11:09.148 FINISH

306 277 11:20.318 14 48.115

  288  ESTEVE Florian  

15 288

36 288

37 START

52 288 3.071

70 288 54.386 1 51.315

88 288 1:44.022 2 49.636

106 288 2:31.757 3 47.735

124 288 3:20.053 4 48.296

142 288 4:07.824 5 47.771

160 288 4:56.220 6 48.396

178 288 5:43.789 7 47.569

198 288 6:32.272 8 48.483

216 288 7:20.156 9 47.884

234 288 8:08.085 10 47.929

252 288 8:55.521 11 47.436

270 288 9:43.229 12 47.708

285 288 10:31.874 13 48.645

290 11:09.148 FINISH

304 288 11:19.813 14 47.939

  297  POZZO Luca  

11 297

30 297

37 START

49 297 2.871
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Seq N° Heure Tour Temps

68 297 54.106 1 51.235

87 297 1:43.857 2 49.751

105 297 2:31.603 3 47.746

122 297 3:19.753 4 48.150

140 297 4:07.386 5 47.633

157 297 4:55.231 6 47.845

175 297 5:43.394 7 48.163

193 297 6:30.939 8 47.545

211 297 7:18.446 9 47.507

229 297 8:06.023 10 47.577

247 297 8:53.505 11 47.482

265 297 9:40.971 12 47.466

283 297 10:28.641 13 47.670

290 11:09.148 FINISH

302 297 11:16.219 14 47.578
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22/08/2021 - 22/08/2021  /  Levier Heure d'affichage : 

Grille 216 211 233 246 267 214 221 218 203 242 297 215 277 207 288 229 220 219

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18.

Départ 216 211 233 246 214 218 267 221 242 203 215 297 277 207 288 229 220 219

Tour 1 211 246 233 216 218 214 221 267 215 242 207 229 297 203 288 220 277 219

Tour 2 211 246 216 233 218 214 221 267 215 207 242 229 203 297 288 220 277 219

Tour 3 211 246 216 233 214 218 267 215 221 207 242 229 203 297 288 277 219 220

Tour 4 211 246 216 233 214 218 215 267 207 221 242 203 297 229 288 277 219 220

Tour 5 246 216 211 233 214 218 215 267 207 221 203 242 297 229 288 277 219 220

Tour 6 246 211 216 233 214 218 215 267 207 221 203 297 242 229 288 219 277 220

Tour 7 246 211 216 233 214 218 215 267 207 221 203 297 229 242 288 219 277 220

Tour 8 211 246 216 233 214 218 215 267 207 221 203 297 229 242 219 277 288 220

Tour 9 211 216 246 233 214 218 215 267 207 221 203 297 229 219 242 277 288 220

Tour 10 211 216 246 214 233 218 267 215 207 221 203 297 229 219 242 277 288 220

Tour 11 211 216 246 214 233 218 267 215 207 221 203 297 229 219 242 277 288 220

Tour 12 211 216 246 233 218 215 214 267 207 221 203 297 229 219 277 242 288 220

Tour 13 211 216 246 233 218 215 214 267 207 221 203 297 219 288 242 277 229 220

Tour 14 211 216 246 233 218 215 267 214 207 221 203 297 219 288 242 277 229 220


